HTR Series
200 Deg C High Voltage Power Supply
H
T
R
 S
e
rie

rie
s
Ordering Information:
HTR-XVY - Z
HTR-MVP-24:   Maximum output = 2,000 V positive polarity 24 VDC input
HTR-MVN-30    Maximum output = 2,000 V negative polarity 30 VDC input
HTR-HVP-15:   Maximum output = 3,000 V positive polarity 15 VDC input
HTR-LVN-30     Maximum output = 1,000 V negative polarity 30 VDC input
Example:
© 2019 American High Voltage    www.ahv.com
Outline Drawing: (inches)
Page 11
X = Output voltage range: L = 1KV, M = 2KV, H = 3KV
Y = polarity P = positive, N = negative
Z = Input voltage 15, 24, 30
Pins: Vin+:  Power Input
 Vin-: Power return
 Control: Control
 Ground: Ground
OUTPUT
+
-
3.75”
Width = 1.2
Height = 0.65
Vin-
Ground
Control
Vin+
HV Return
HTR-MVN-15 shown